PB1
DAT
© BAK
App
 Si
 M
 So
 TH

© BAKMAN TECHNOLOGIES   |   REV 2015.02 WWW.BAKMANTECHNOLOGIES.COM
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. BAKMAN TECHNOLOGIES reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice
Ordering Information – Model Number Options
PB1319-ST-CCW-SC/APC-1.15/900
Contact Information
Dr. Joseph R. Demers
E: joseph.demers@bakmantechnologies.com
P: +1 626-993-0305
M: +1 626-676-6175
THz Antenna
 B = Bow Tie
 CW = Spiral Clockwise
 CCW = Spiral Counter Clockwise
Connector
 SC/APC
 FC/APC
Fiber Length/Jacket
 1.15 = 1.15 m / 900 um
 X.XX = Custom Fiber
FamilyPB1319 THz Photomixer
Operating Temperature
 ST = Standard Room Temperature
 LT = Low Temperature